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m/s m/s m/s % mm mm MJ MJ hPa % % %
1:00 3 5.2 33 2238 229 227 204 86.2 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10098 87.1 86.2 66.5
2.00 2.8 5.7 34 22.7 22.8 226 20.2 85.7 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10093 86.2 85.7 66.8
3:00 2.1 49 3.1 22.4 227 224 20 86 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10093 86 85.3 67.1
4:00 1.8 42 2.5 22.2 22.6 22.2 19.7 85.6 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10093 86 84.6 674
5.00 24 42 25 22.1 223 221 196 85.3 0 0 0 0 0 0] 10097 86 85 67.7
6:00 3 5.6 3.1 226 226 221 19.7 83.4 0 0 0.1 0.1 0.17 0.17] 10101 85.8 83.4 67.9
7.00 1.3 48 3 245 24.6 226 20.2 76.7 0 0 1 1.1 0.99 1.16]  1010.1 83.4 76.7 68
8:00 1.1 35 2 25.3 254 241 20.6 75.2 0 0 03 14 0.99 2.15 1010 785 75.2 68.1
9:00 18 3.6 1.9 25.7 259 25.1 208 744 0 0 05 1.9 1.67 3.82] 1009.5 755 732 68.2
10:00 2.7 49 2.8 26.8 275 25.6 20.1 66.8 0 0 038 2.7 2.22 6.04] 1009.1 747 66.3 68.2
11.00 2.6 6.2 34 27.6 28.1 26.7 20.7 65.9 0 0 1 37 3.25 9.29] 1008.3 70.3 64 68.2
12:00 4 6.7 4 28.9 29.4 276 21.4 64 0 0 1 47 3.56 12.85] 1007.8 66.1 60.2 68.1
13:00 4 7 43 28.8 29.3 28.6 20.1 59.4 0 0 1 5.7 3.48 16.33]  1007.3 64 58.6 68
14:00 35 7 42 29.1 295 285 19.1 54.9 0 0 1 6.7 2.65 1898 1007.1 59.7 54.9 67.8
15:00 3 6.3 39 29.4 30 29 187 52.6 0 0 07 75 2.18 21.16]  1006.5 54.9 51.7 67.6
16:00 2.7 5.3 3.1 30.7 307 293 174 44.8 0 0 03 7.8 14 22.56]  1006.5 53.7 44.7 67.3
17.00 16 5.3 3 309 311 303 16.9 43 0 0 1 8.8 151 24.07 1006 46.3 42.3 66.9
18:00 1.1 3.1 1.6 29.6 31 295 173 475 0 0 1 9.8 0.65 24.72]  1005.7 47.8 41.1 66.6
19:00 038 21 1.5 275 29.7 275 195 61.6 0 0 0.2 10 0.21 24.93 1006 61.9 47.1 66.5
20:00 1.3 238 1.6 26.4 278 26.4 19.6 66 0 0 0 10 0 24.93]  1006.2 66.1 60.9 66.5
21.00 038 15 1.3 25.1 265 249 20.5 75.3 0 0 0 10 0 24.93]  1006.8 75.4 65.4 66.6
22:00 0.7 1.7 1.2 24.1 25.2 24.1 19.9 77 0 0 0 10 0 24.93] 10069 77 729 66.8
23:00 1 15 1.2 235 241 234 20.3 81.9 0 0 0 10 0 24.93 1007 81.9 77 67
24:00:00 038 21 1.6 22.6 235 226 19.9 84.8 0 0 0 10 0 24.93]  1006.7 84.8 81.9 67.3

m/s m/s % mm MJ MJ hPa %
2 25.9 19.7 70.2 1008 674
43 7 31.1 21.6 87.1 10102 68.3
12:59 13:16 16:59 11:35 0:06 7:09 9:22
22.1 16 41.1 1005.7 66.2
5:11 17.05 17.06 18:21 0:.01
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